Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

I113E-EN-05+MX2+Datasheet_KPP.fm  Seite 8  Dienstag, 4. November 2014  12:02 12
MX2 9
Type designation
200 V class
400 V class
Specifications
Single-phase: 3G3MX2-@ B001 B002 B004 B0071
1. Three phase model use forced-air-cooling but single phase model is self cooling.
B015 B022 - - - - -
Three-phase: 3G3MX2-@ 2001 2002 2004 2007 2015 2022 2037 2055 2075 2110 2150
Motor
kW2
2. Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
For VT setting 0.2 0.4 0.55 1.1 2.2 3.0 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5
For CT setting 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15
O
u
tp
u
t
c
h
a
ra
c
te
ri
s
ti
c
s
Inverter capacity kVA
200 VT 0.4 0.6 1.2 2.0 3.3 4.1 6.7 10.3 13.8 19.3 23.9
200 CT 0.2 0.5 1.0 1.7 2.7 3.8 6.0 8.6 11.4 16.2 20.7
240 VT 0.4 0.7 1.4 2.4 3.9 4.9 8.1 12.4 16.6 23.2 28.6
240 CT 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.0 3.3 4.5 7.2 10.3 13.7 19.5 24.9
Rated output current (A) at VT 1.2 1.9 3.5 6.0 9.6 12.0 19.6 30.0 40.0 56.0 69.0
Rated output current (A) at CT 1.0 1.6 3.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 17.5 25.0 33.0 47.0 60.0
Max. output voltage Proportional to input voltage: 0..240 V
Max. output frequency 400 Hz
P
o
w
e
r
s
u
p
p
ly
Rated input voltage
and frequency
Single-phase 200..240 V 50/60 Hz
3-phase 200..240 V 50/60 Hz
Allowable voltage fluctuation -15%..+10%
Allowable frequency fluctuation 5%
Braking torque
At short-time
deceleration
At capacitor
feedback
100%: <50Hz
50%: <60Hz
70%:
<50Hz
50%:
<60Hz
Approx 20% -
Cooling method Self cooling3
3. Forced air cooling for IP54 models.
Forced-air-cooling
Three-phase: 3G3MX2-@ 4004 4007 4015 4022 4030 4040 4055 4075 4110 4150

20 Frequency inverters
3G3MX2
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class
Constant torque Variable torque
Standard (IP20) Finless IP54
Max motor kW Rated current A Max motor kW Rated current A
Single-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-AB001-E 3G3MX2-AB001-P-E 3G3MX2-DB001-E/EC
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-AB002-E 3G3MX2-AB002-P-E 3G3MX2-DB002-E/EC
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-AB004-E 3G3MX2-AB004-P-E 3G3MX2-DB004-E/EC
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-AB007-E 3G3MX2-AB007-P-E 3G3MX2-DB007-EC
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-AB015-E 3G3MX2-AB015-P-E 3G3MX2-DB015-EC
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-AB022-E 3G3MX2-AB022-P-E 3G3MX2-DB022-EC
Three-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-A2001-E 3G3MX2-A2001-P-E 3G3MX2-D2001-E/EC
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-A2002-E 3G3MX2-A2002-P-E 3G3MX2-D2002-E/EC
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-A2004-E 3G3MX2-A2004-P-E 3G3MX2-D2004-E/EC
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-A2007-E 3G3MX2-A2007-P-E 3G3MX2-D2007-E/EC
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-A2015-E 3G3MX2-A2015-P-E 3G3MX2-D2015-EC
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-A2022-E 3G3MX2-A2022-P-E 3G3MX2-D2022-EC
3.7 17.5 5.5 19.6 3G3MX2-A2037-E 3G3MX2-A2037-P-E 3G3MX2-D2037-EC
5.5 25.0 7.5 30.0 3G3MX2-A2055-E - 3G3MX2-D2055-EC
7.5 33.0 11 40.0 3G3MX2-A2075-E - 3G3MX2-D2075-EC
11 47.0 15 56.0 3G3MX2-A2110-E - 3G3MX2-D2110-EC
15 60.0 18.5 69.0 3G3MX2-A2150-E - 3G3MX2-D2150-EC
Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.8 0.75 2.1 3G3MX2-A4004-E 3G3MX2-A4004-P-E 3G3MX2-D4004-EC
0.75 3.4 1.5 4.1 3G3MX2-A4007-E 3G3MX2-A4007-P-E 3G3MX2-D4007-EC
1.5 4.8 2.2 5.4 3G3MX2-A4015-E 3G3MX2-A4015-P-E 3G3MX2-D4015-EC
2.2 5.5 3.0 6.9 3G3MX2-A4022-E 3G3MX2-A4022-P-E 3G3MX2-D4022-EC
3.0 7.2 4.0 8.8 3G3MX2-A4030-E 3G3MX2-A4030-P-E 3G3MX2-D4030-EC
4.0 9.2 5.5 11.1 3G3MX2-A4040-E 3G3MX2-A4040-P-E 3G3MX2-D4040-EC
5.5 14.8 7.5 17.5 3G3MX2-A4055-E - 3G3MX2-D4055-EC
7.5 18.0 11 23.0 3G3MX2-A4075-E - 3G3MX2-D4075-EC
11 24.0 15 31.0 3G3MX2-A4110-E - 3G3MX2-D4110-EC
15 31.0 18.5 38.0 3G3MX2-A4150-E - 3G3MX2-D4150-EC
A
B B
A
A